Course Code

DJ For Everyone |

DJ For Everyone | 15 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | 30 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | 45 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | 60 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | 75 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | 90 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | 120 Minutes

DJ For Everyone | In-Home

DJ For Everyone | In-Home |15 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | In-Home | 30 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | In-Home | 45 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | In-Home | 60 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | In-Home | 75 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | In-Home | 90 Minutes

DJ For Everyone | In-Home | 120 Minutes

Music Production For Everyone

Music Production For Everyone | 15 Minutes
Music Production For Everyone | 30 Minutes
Music Production For Everyone | 45 Minutes
Music Production For Everyone | 60 Minutes
Music Production For Everyone | 75 Minutes
Music Production For Everyone | 90 Minutes

Music Production For Everyone | 120 Minutes
Music Production For Everyone | In-Home

Music Production For Everyone | In-Home | 15 Minutes

Music Production For Everyone | In-Home | 30 Minutes

Music Lessons Category

DJ For Everyone
DJ For Everyone
DJ For Everyone
DJ For Everyone
DJ For Everyone
DJ For Everyone

DJ For Everyone

DJ For Everyone | In-Home
DJ For Everyone | In-Home
DJ For Everyone | In-Home
DJ For Everyone | In-Home
DJ For Everyone | In-Home
DJ For Everyone | In-Home

DJ For Everyone | In-Home

Music Production For Everyone
Music Production For Everyone
Music Production For Everyone
Music Production For Everyone
Music Production For Everyone
Music Production For Everyone

Music Production For Everyone

Music Production For Everyone | In-Home

Music Production For Everyone | In-Home

Duration

15 mins

30 mins

45 mins
1hr

1 hr 15 min
1 hr 30 min
2 hrs

15 mins

30 mins

45 mins
1hr

1 hr 15 min
1 hr 30 min
2 hrs

15 mins

30 mins

45 mins
1hr

1 hr 15 min
1 hr 30 min
2 hrs

15 mins
30 mins

Price

$35.00
$65.00
$80.00
$95.00
$125.00
$150.00
$190.00

$50.00

$75.00
$100.00
$150.00
$170.00
$185.00
$260.00

$35.00
$65.00
$80.00
$95.00
$125.00
$150.00
$190.00

$50.00
$75.00



Music Production For Everyone | In-Home | 45 Minutes
Music Production For Everyone | In-Home | 60 Minutes
Music Production For Everyone | In-Home | 75 Minutes
Music Production For Everyone | In-Home | 90 Minutes

Music Production For Everyone | In-Home | 120 Minutes

Media For Everyone

Media For Everyone | 15 Minutes
Media For Everyone | 30 Minutes
Media For Everyone | 45 Minutes
Media For Everyone | 60 Minutes
Media For Everyone | 75 Minutes
Media For Everyone | 90 Minutes
Media For Everyone | 120 Minutes

Music For Everyone

Music For Everyone | Trial Session

Music For Everyone | 15 Minutes

Music For Everyone | 30 Minutes

Music For Everyone | 45 Minutes

Music For Everyone | 60 Minutes

Music For Everyone | 75 Minutes

Music For Everyone | 90 Minutes

Music For Everyone | 120 Minutes

Music For Everyone | In-Home
Music For Everyone | In-Home | 15 Minutes
Music For Everyone | In-Home | 30 Minutes
Music For Everyone | In-Home | 45 Minutes
Music For Everyone | In-Home | 60 Minutes
Music For Everyone | In-Home | 75 Minutes

Music For Everyone | In-Home | 90 Minutes

Music Production For Everyone | In-Home
Music Production For Everyone | In-Home
Music Production For Everyone | In-Home
Music Production For Everyone | In-Home

Music Production For Everyone | In-Home

Media For Everyone
Media For Everyone
Media For Everyone
Media For Everyone
Media For Everyone
Media For Everyone

Media For Everyone

Music For Everyone
Music For Everyone
Music For Everyone
Music For Everyone
Music For Everyone
Music For Everyone
Music For Everyone

Music For Everyone

Music For Everyone | In-Home
Music For Everyone | In-Home
Music For Everyone | In-Home
Music For Everyone | In-Home
Music For Everyone | In-Home

Music For Everyone | In-Home

45 mins
1hr

1 hr 15 min
1 hr 30 min
2 hrs

15 mins

30 mins

45 mins
1hr

1 hr 15 min
1 hr 30 min
2 hrs

15 min

15 mins

30 mins

45 mins
1hr

1 hr 15 min
1 hr 30 min
2 hrs

15 min

30 min

45 min
1hr

1 hr 15 min
1 hr 30 min

$100.00
$150.00
$170.00
$185.00
$260.00

$35.00
$65.00
$80.00
$95.00
$125.00
$150.00
$190.00

$0.00
$35.00
$65.00
$80.00
$95.00
$125.00
$150.00
$190.00

$50.00
$75.00
$100.00
$150.00
$170.00
$185.00



Music For Everyone | In-Home | 120 Minutes

Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 15 Minutes
Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 30 Minutes
Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 45 Minutes
Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 60 Minutes
Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 75 Minutes
Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 90 Minutes

Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 120 Minutes

DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 15 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 30 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 45 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 60 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 75 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 90 Minutes
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction | 120 Minutes
A Joyful Noise

A Joyful Noise | 60 Minutes

A Joyful Noise | 90 Minutes

A Joyful Noise | 120 Minutes

Music For Everyone | In-Home

Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction

Music For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction

DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction
DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction

DJ For Everyone | Live Performance Instruction

Group Class
Group Class

Group Class

2 hrs

15 mins

30 mins

45 mins
1lhr

1 hr 15 min
1 hr 30 min
2 hrs

15 mins

30 mins

45 mins
1lhr

1 hr 15 min
1 hr 30 min
2 hrs

1hr
1 hr 30 min
2 hrs

$260.00

$35.00
$65.00
$80.00
$95.00
$125.00
$150.00
$190.00

$35.00
$65.00
$80.00
$95.00
$125.00
$150.00
$190.00

$65.00
$95.00
$125.00



