Course Code	Music Lessons Category	Duration	Price
DJ For Everyone			
DJ For Everyone 15 Minutes	DJ For Everyone	15 mins	\$35.00
DJ For Everyone 30 Minutes	DJ For Everyone	30 mins	\$65.00
DJ For Everyone 45 Minutes	DJ For Everyone	45 mins	\$80.00
DJ For Everyone 60 Minutes	DJ For Everyone	1 hr	\$95.00
DJ For Everyone 75 Minutes	DJ For Everyone	1 hr 15 min	\$125.00
DJ For Everyone 90 Minutes	DJ For Everyone	1 hr 30 min	\$150.00
DJ For Everyone 120 Minutes	DJ For Everyone	2 hrs	\$190.00
DJ For Everyone In-Home			
DJ For Everyone In-Home 15 Minutes	DJ For Everyone In-Home	15 mins	\$50.00
DJ For Everyone In-Home 30 Minutes	DJ For Everyone In-Home	30 mins	\$75.00
DJ For Everyone In-Home 45 Minutes	DJ For Everyone In-Home	45 mins	\$100.00
DJ For Everyone In-Home 60 Minutes	DJ For Everyone In-Home	1 hr	\$150.00
DJ For Everyone In-Home 75 Minutes	DJ For Everyone In-Home	1 hr 15 min	\$170.00
DJ For Everyone In-Home 90 Minutes	DJ For Everyone In-Home	1 hr 30 min	\$185.00
DJ For Everyone In-Home 120 Minutes	DJ For Everyone In-Home	2 hrs	\$260.00
Music Production For Everyone			
Music Production For Everyone 15 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone	15 mins	\$35.00
Music Production For Everyone 30 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone	30 mins	\$65.00
Music Production For Everyone 45 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone	45 mins	\$80.00
Music Production For Everyone 60 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone	1 hr	\$95.00
Music Production For Everyone 75 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone	1 hr 15 min	\$125.00
Music Production For Everyone 90 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone	1 hr 30 min	\$150.00
Music Production For Everyone 120 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone	2 hrs	\$190.00
Music Production For Everyone In-Home			
Music Production For Everyone In-Home 15 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone In-Home	15 mins	\$50.00
Music Production For Everyone In-Home 30 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone In-Home	30 mins	\$75.00

Music Production For Everyone In-Home 45 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone In-Home	45 mins	\$100.00
Music Production For Everyone In-Home 60 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone In-Home	1 hr	\$150.00
Music Production For Everyone In-Home 75 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone In-Home	1 hr 15 min	\$170.00
Music Production For Everyone In-Home 90 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone In-Home	1 hr 30 min	\$185.00
Music Production For Everyone In-Home 120 Minutes	Music Production For Everyone In-Home	2 hrs	\$260.00
Media For Everyone			
Media For Everyone 15 Minutes	Media For Everyone	15 mins	\$35.00
Media For Everyone 30 Minutes	Media For Everyone	30 mins	\$65.00
Media For Everyone 45 Minutes	Media For Everyone	45 mins	\$80.00
Media For Everyone 60 Minutes	Media For Everyone	1 hr	\$95.00
Media For Everyone 75 Minutes	Media For Everyone	1 hr 15 min	\$125.00
Media For Everyone 90 Minutes	Media For Everyone	1 hr 30 min	\$150.00
Media For Everyone 120 Minutes	Media For Everyone	2 hrs	\$190.00
Music For Everyone			
Music For Everyone Trial Session	Music For Everyone	15 min	\$0.00
Music For Everyone 15 Minutes	Music For Everyone	15 mins	\$35.00
Music For Everyone 30 Minutes	Music For Everyone	30 mins	\$65.00
Music For Everyone 45 Minutes	Music For Everyone	45 mins	\$80.00
Music For Everyone 60 Minutes	Music For Everyone	1 hr	\$95.00
Music For Everyone 75 Minutes	Music For Everyone	1 hr 15 min	\$125.00
Music For Everyone 90 Minutes	Music For Everyone	1 hr 30 min	\$150.00
Music For Everyone 120 Minutes	Music For Everyone	2 hrs	\$190.00
Music For Everyone In-Home			
Music For Everyone In-Home 15 Minutes	Music For Everyone In-Home	15 min	\$50.00
Music For Everyone In-Home 30 Minutes	Music For Everyone In-Home	30 min	\$75.00
Music For Everyone In-Home 45 Minutes	Music For Everyone In-Home	45 min	\$100.00
Music For Everyone In-Home 60 Minutes	Music For Everyone In-Home	1 hr	\$150.00
Music For Everyone In-Home 75 Minutes	Music For Everyone In-Home	1 hr 15 min	\$170.00
Music For Everyone In-Home 90 Minutes	Music For Everyone In-Home	1 hr 30 min	\$185.00

Music For Everyone In-Home 120 Minutes	Music For Everyone In-Home	2 hrs	\$260.00
Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction			
Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 15 Minutes	Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	15 mins	\$35.00
Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 30 Minutes	Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	30 mins	\$65.00
Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 45 Minutes	Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	45 mins	\$80.00
Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 60 Minutes	Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	1 hr	\$95.00
Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 75 Minutes	Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	1 hr 15 min	\$125.00
Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 90 Minutes	Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	1 hr 30 min	\$150.00
Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 120 Minutes	Music For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	2 hrs	\$190.00
DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction			
DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 15 Minutes	DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	15 mins	\$35.00
DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 30 Minutes	DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	30 mins	\$65.00
DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 45 Minutes	DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	45 mins	\$80.00
DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 60 Minutes	DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	1 hr	\$95.00
DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 75 Minutes	DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	1 hr 15 min	\$125.00
DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 90 Minutes	DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	1 hr 30 min	\$150.00
DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction 120 Minutes	DJ For Everyone Live Performance Instruction	2 hrs	\$190.00
A Joyful Noise			
A Joyful Noise 60 Minutes	Group Class	1 hr	\$65.00
A Joyful Noise 90 Minutes	Group Class	1 hr 30 min	\$95.00
A Joyful Noise 120 Minutes	Group Class	2 hrs	\$125.00